9.
5
54
.0
9.5
88.9
9.5
88

A B
Rev.220714 N.FRW.103
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
LINE MOUNT BODIES
ML-60-FRW-X-Y-Z-A01
TECHNICAL DATA
* If you need the special specification.
  Please contact us.
Rated flow: 40 LPM
TYPICAL CIRCUIT:
(WITHOUT RELIEF FUNCTION)
13A2
SELECTION FOR FLOW CONTROL VALVE
       (REFER TO PFC13A-X-Y-Z)
PFC06
PFC14
PFC28
PFC13A2D0060N(0.4~6LPM)
PFC13A2D0140N(0.6~14LPM)
PFC13A2D0280N(0.8~28LPM)
PFC40 PFC13A2D0400N(1.0~40LPM)
X
CAVITY ONLY(WITHOUT VALVE)
COIL MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
                     (REFER TO EC-19A-X-Y-Z)